Term

Summer |

Summer Il

Fall |

Fall I

Spring |

Spring I

Summer |

Summer Il

Fall |

Fall I

Start Date
05/11/2020

07/06/2020

08/24/2020

10/19/2020

01/19/2021

03/22/2021

05/11/2021

07/05/2021

08/2021

10/2021

TEXAS A&M INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Master of Science in Educational Administration

Summer 2020 | Cohort
Standard Degree Plan

Courses

EDAM 5301 Advisor Information:
School Administration Dr. Maria Viloria, Assistant Professor

Sue and Radcliffe Killam Library 419}
FDAM 5335 956.326.4915 | maria.viloria@tamiu.edu

Practicum in School Administration |

EDAM 5322
Public School Law

EDAM 5319
Administration of School Facilities and Finance

EDAM 5338
Administration of Special Programs

EDAM 5305
Organization and Evaluation of Curriculum

EDAM 5320
Principalship

EDAM 5327
Advanced Problems in Supervision

EDGR 5323
Data Driven Decision-Making in Education

EDAM 5336
Practicum in School Administration Il

GO BEYOND >

GRADUATE SCHOOL

956.326.3020 | WWW.TAMIU.EDU/GRADSCHOOL | GRADUATESCHOOL@TAMIU.EDU



