

TEXAS A&M INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

Master of Science in Educational Administration

Summer 2020 I Cohort Standard Degree Plan

Term	Start Date	Courses	
Summer I	05/11/2020	EDAM 5301 School Administration	Advisor Information: Dr. Maria Viloria, Assistant Professor Sue and Radcliffe Killam Library 419J
Summer II	07/06/2020	EDAM 5335 Practicum in School Administration I	956.326.4915 maria.viloria@tamiu.edu
Fall I	08/24/2020	EDAM 5322 Public School Law	
Fall II	10/19/2020	EDAM 5319 Administration of School Facilities and Finance	
Spring I	01/19/2021	EDAM 5338 Administration of Special Programs	
Spring II	03/22/2021	EDAM 5305 Organization and Evaluation of Curriculum	
Summer I	05/17/2021	EDAM 5320 Principalship	
Summer II	07/05/2021	EDAM 5327 Advanced Problems in Supervision	
Fall I	08/2021	EDGR 5323 Data Driven Decision-Making in Education	
Fall II	10/2021	EDAM 5336 Practicum in School Administration II	